CANADA (CAD) flexxform
25-YEAR
WARRANTY
2026 Price List
Child Size
Corporate Commitment Statement
Flexxform Designs is a family-owned business with a strong commitment to maintaining the highest possible
standards in all that we do. We are always vigilant to be as fair as possible with our customers, employees, and our

ZE
ace jr. collection
Ordering Guide
Contrasting
Upholstery
No Upcharge
Price using
higher grade
upholstery
Moisture
Barrier +$788
Contrasting
Stitching
+$53/piece
Please specify
color when
ordering
Power
Pricing Varies
See Power Price
List for corded
and battery
power options
Custom
Embroidery
Contact for
Pricing
Ganging
Bracket Set
+$68
Add (G) to
Model Number
Please specify all options, upholstery names, and colors in PO description.
Corian® Top
Contact for
Pricing
Please specify
color when
ordering
Custom Colors
Contact for
Pricing
High Pressure
Laminate or
Corian®
flexxform2026 CAD PRICE LIST info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. One Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ1 Jr. One Seat 2125 2380 433139733645331429862666
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Two Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ2 Jr. Two Seat 2651 2969 540249564547413437243325
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Three Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ3 Jr. Three Seat 3167 3547 645659235434494044503973
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Chaise
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJC Jr. Chaise 2651 2969 540249564547413437243325
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Corner
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90C Jr. 90° Corner 2468 2764 503046154234384934673096
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 30° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ30I Jr. 30° Inside Curve 2306 2583 470043123956359632402893
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 30° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ30O Jr. 30° Outside Curve 2306 2583 470043123956359632402893
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 45° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ45I Jr. 45° Inside Curve 2582 2892 526448294430402736283239
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 45° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ45O Jr. 45° Outside Curve 2582 2892 526448294430402736283239
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ60I Jr. 60° Inside Curve 3326 3725 678062205706518746734172
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ60O Jr. 60° Outside Curve 3326 3725 678062205706518746734172
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Inside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90I Jr. 90° Inside Curve 3751 4201 764570146435585052704705
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Outside Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90O Jr. 90° Outside Curve 3751 4201 764570146435585052704705
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. One Seat Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ1B Jr. One Seat Bench 1820 2038 370934033122283825572283

ACEJCB Jr. Square Corner Bench 2041 2286 415838153500318228672560
ACEJCB-LT Jr. Square Corner Bench w/
Laminate Top
2213 2479 451041383796345131092776
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Two Seat Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ2B Jr. Two Seat Bench 2751 3081 560751444719429038653451
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Three Seat Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ3B Jr. Three Seat Bench 3324 3723 677462155702518446704170
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Corner Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90CB Jr. 90° Corner Bench 1782 1996 363233323057277925042236
ACEJ90CB-
LT
Jr. 90° Corner Bench w/
Laminate Top
3366 3770 686062945774524947294222
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 30° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ30B Jr. 30° Bench 1782 1996 363233323057277925042236
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 45° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ45B Jr. 45° Bench 2105 2358 429039363611328329582641
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ60B Jr. 60° Bench 2589 2900 527848424442403836383248
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACEJ90B Jr. 90° Bench 2647 2965 539749514542412937203321
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
ace 2.0 jr. collection
Ordering Guide
Contrasting
Upholstery
No Upcharge
Price using
higher grade
upholstery
Moisture
Barrier
+$788
Contrasting
Stitching
+$53/piece
Please specify
color when
ordering
Power
Pricing Varies
See Power Price
List for corded
and battery
power options
Custom
Embroidery
Contact for
Pricing
Ganging
Bracket Set
+$68
Add (G) to
Model Number
Please specify all options, upholstery names, and colors in PO description.
flexxform2026 CAD PRICE LIST info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. One Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J1 Jr. One Seat 3502 3922 713765486007546149204393
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Two Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J2 Jr. Two Seat 4592 5143 935985867877716164515760
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. Three Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J3 Jr. Three Seat 5648 6326 11511105619689880879357085
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 60° Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J60 Jr. 60° Curve 5716 6402 11648106869804891380307170
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. 90° Curve
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2J90 Jr. 90° Curve 6259 7010 127551170210736976087937851
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Jr. End Bench
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ACE2JE Jr. End Bench 2490 2789 507546564272388434993124
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coCAD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
era jr. collection